
Run — Lillie B. Haynes Morning Bus 4

x
.a‘?‘"""a’” “Jayx

m
A A x n " 1 w

#1 - 8:21 AM - SOCIETY RD & HOPKINS DR

#2 - 8:26 AM -1 MAPLE TREE LNISOUND AT GATEWAY COMMONS

#3 - 8:33 AM - LOVERS LN & JEAN DR

#4 - 8:34 AM - LOVERS LN & MARION DR

#5 - 8:34 AM - LOVERS LN & MAPLEWOOD DR

#6 - 8:36 AM - 4 LOVERS LN

#7 - 8:40 AM - 47 LOVERS LN

#8 - 8:40 AM - 53 LOVERS LN

#9 - 8:41 AM - 73 LOVERS LN

#10 - 8:42 AM - 79 LOVERS LN

#11 - 8:43 AM - 89 LOVERS LN

#12 - 8:43 AM - 93 LOVERS LN

#13 - 8:45 AM - DEAN RD & WINCHESTER ST

#14 - 8:49 AM - 105 DEAN RD

#15 - 8:50 AM - ALEXANDER DR & JEREMY DR

#16 — 8:51 AM - JEREMY DR & WILLOW LN

#17 - 8:53 AM - ALEXANDER DR & JEREMY DR (Dean Side)

#18 - 8:56 AM - 88 SOCIETY RD

#19 - 8:58 AM — Lillie B. Haynes I 29 Society Road



Run — Lillie B. Haynes Afternoon Bus 4

s x
r

‘ 9 “g“ 5 x
’ W' “Wmaw {a : rs

#1 - 3:45 PM - Lillie B. Haynes I 29 Society Road

#2 - 3:51 PM - SOCIETY RD & HOPKINS DR

#3 - 3:55 PM -1 MAPLE TREE LN/SOUND AT GATEWAY COMMONS

#4 - 4:00 PM - ALEXANDER DR & JEREMY DR (Dean Side)

#5 - 4:01 PM - ALEXANDER DR & JEREMY DR

#6 - 4:02 PM - JEREMY DR & WILLOW LN

#7 - 4:04 PM - 105 DEAN RD

#8 - 4:07 PM - LOVERS LN & JEAN DR

#9 - 4:08 PM - LOVERS LN & MARION DR

#10 - 4:09 PM - LOVERS LN & MAPLEWOOD DR

#11 - 4:10 PM - 4 LOVERS LN

#12 - 4:14 PM - 47 LOVERS LN

#13 - 4:15 PM - 53 LOVERS LN

#14 - 4:16 PM - 73 LOVERS LN

#15 - 4:16 PM - 79 LOVERS LN

#16 - 4:17 PM - 89 LOVERS LN

#17 - 4:17 PM - 93 LOVERS LN

#18 - 4:19 PM - DEAN RD & WINCHESTER ST

#19 - 4:22 PM - 88 SOCIETY RD



Run — Lillie B. Haynes Morning Bus 5

#1 - 8:21 AM - 14 DEAN RD

#2 - 8:22 AM - BOSTON POST RD & PLUM HILL RD

#3 - 8:24 AM - PLUM HILL RD & ARBOR XING

#4 - 8:25 AM - ARBOR XING & PEACH LN

#5 - 8:26 AM - 14 PEACH LN

#6 - 8:28 AM - ARBOR XING & PARTRIDGE CT

#7 - 8:29 AM - 7 PARTRIDGE CT

#8 - 8:30 AM - PARTRIDGE CT & ARBOR XING (Peach Side)

#9 - 8:31 AM - ARBOR XING & HOLLY LN

#10 - 8:34 AM - ARBOR XING & PEAR GRV

#11 - 8:36 AM - PLUM HILL RD & HICKORY CT

#12 - 8:37 AM - 7 DEAN RD

#13 - 8:38 AM - 9 DEAN RD

#14 - 8:38 AM - 13 DEAN RD

#15 - 8:40 AM - NATHAN HALE DR @ CIRCLE

#16 - 8:43 AM - WHITNEY LN & WHITNEY CIR

#17 - 8:44 AM - 53 DEAN RD

#18 - 8:50 AM - Lillie B. Haynes I 29 Society Road



Run — Lillie B. Haynes Afternoon Bus 5

#1 - 3:45 PM - Lillie B. Haynes l 29 Society Road

#2 - 3:54 PM - 60 DEAN RD

#3 - 3:56 PM - 14 DEAN RD

#4 - 3:57 PM - BOSTON POST RD & PLUM HILL RD

#5 - 3:58 PM - PLUM HILL RD & HICKORY CT

#6 - 3:59 PM - PLUM HILL RD & ARBOR XING

#7 - 4:00 PM - ARBOR XING & PEAR GRV

#8 - 4:01 PM - ARBOR XING & PEACH LN

#9 - 4:02 PM - 14 PEACH LN

#10 - 4:04 PM - ARBOR XING & PARTRIDGE CT

#11 - 4:05 PM - 7 PARTRIDGE CT

#12 - 4:06 PM - PARTRIDGE CT & ARBOR XING (Peach Side)

#13 - 4:07 PM - ARBOR XING & HOLLY LN

#14 -4:11 PM -7 DEAN RD

#15 -4:11 PM -9 DEAN RD

#16 -4:12 PM - 13 DEAN RD

#17 - 4:13 PM - NATHAN HALE DR @ CIRCLE

#18 - 4:16 PM - WHITNEY LN & WHITNEY CIR



Run — Lillie B. Haynes Morning Bus 7

#1 - 8:26 AM - BOSTON POST RD & JOSHUA VALLEY RD

#2 - 8:28 AM - 451 BOSTON POST RD

#3 - 8:29 AM - 13R STONE RANCH RD

#4 - 8:30 AM - STONE RANCH RD & ESTHER POND LN

#5 - 8:33 AM - 286 N BRIDE BROOK RD

#6 - 8:34 AM - N BRIDE BROOK RD & APPLEWOOD COMMON

#7 - 8:35 AM - N BRIDE BROOK RD & WOODROW DR

#8 - 8:36 AM - 266 NORTH BRIDE BROOK RD

#9 - 8:38 AM - 25 PLANTS DAM RD

#10 - 8:41 AM - SPRING ROCK RD & TANGLEWOOD DR

#11 - 8:42 AM - 47 SPRING ROCK RD

#12 - 8:43 AM - SPRING ROCK RD & OVERBROOK RD

#13 - 8:44 AM - 80 SPRING ROCK RD

#14 - 8:45 AM - GREEN VALLEY LAKES & FROGS HOLLOW RD

#15 - 8:46 AM - FROGS HOLLOW RD & OVERBROOK RD

#16 - 8:49 AM - BOSTON POST RD & MIRANDA WAY

#17 - 8:50 AM - 494 BOSTON POST RD

#18 - 8:51 AM - BOSTON POST RD & CEDAR RIDGE RD

#19 - 8:52 AM - 466 BOSTON POST RD



#20 - 8:53 AM - 394R BOSTON POST RD

#21 - 9:00 AM - Lillie B. Haynes I 29 Society Road



Run — Lillie B. Haynes Afternoon Bus 7

#1 - 3:45 PM - Lillie B. Haynes l 29 Society Road

#2 - 3:56 PM - BOSTON POST RD & JOSHUA VALLEY RD

#3 - 3:57 PM - 451 BOSTON POST RD

#4 - 3:58 PM - 13R STONE RANCH RD

#5 - 3:59 PM - STONE RANCH RD & ESTHER POND LN

#6 - 4:03 PM - 286 N BRIDE BROOK RD

#7 - 4:04 PM - N BRIDE BROOK RD & APPLEWOOD COMMON

#8 - 4:05 PM - N BRIDE BROOK RD & WOODROW DR

#9 - 4:06 PM - 266 NORTH BRIDE BROOK RD

#10 - 4:08 PM - 25 PLANTS DAM RD

#11 - 4:11 PM - SPRING ROCK RD & TANGLEWOOD DR

#12 - 4:13 PM - 47 SPRING ROCK RD

#13 - 4:14 PM - SPRING ROCK RD & OVERBROOK RD

#14 - 4:15 PM - 80 SPRING ROCK RD

#15 - 4:16 PM - GREEN VALLEY LAKES & FROGS HOLLOW RD

#16 - 4:17 PM - FROGS HOLLOW RD & OVERBROOK RD

#17 - 4:20 PM - BOSTON POST RD & MIRANDA WAY

#18 - 4:20 PM - 494 BOSTON POST RD

#19 - 4:21 PM - BOSTON POST RD & CEDAR RIDGE RD



#20 - 4:21 PM - 466 BOSTON POST RD

#21 - 4:23 PM - 394R BOSTON POST RD



Run — Lillie B. Haynes Morning Bus 10

<

#1 - 8:24 AM - LAUREL HILL DR & LAUREL HILL DR S

#2 - 8:26 AM - NORTH LEDGE ROCK RD (Cul-De-Sac)

#3 - 8:27 AM - 32 LAUREL HILL DR

#4 - 8:29 AM - FLANDERS RD & DAMON HEIGHTS RD

#5 - 8:30 AM - 223 FLANDERS RD

#6 - 8:32 AM - KING ARTHUR DRIDeerfieIdNVoodbridge Condos

#7 - 8:34 AM - 269 FLANDERS RD

#8 - 8:36 AM - 170 FLANDERS RD/Midway Plaza

#9 - 8:37 AM - 140 FLANDERS RD

#10 - 8:37 AM - 112 FLANDERS RD

#11 - 8:40 AM - 67 SLEEPY HOLLOW RD

#12 - 8:41 AM - 18 STONE CLIFF DR

#13 - 8:42 AM - S LEDGE ROCK RD & LAUREL HILL DR S

#14 - 8:44 AM - S RIDGE RD (LOWER) & GREENCLIFF DR

#15 - 8:45 AM - 74 SLEEPY HOLLOW RD

#16 - 8:47 AM - FLANDERS RD & OAK HILL DR

#17 - 8:50 AM - Lillie B. Haynes / 29 Society Road



Run — Lillie B. Haynes Afternoon Bus 10

>ruv.;»‘

#1 - 3:45 PM - Lillie B. Haynes l 29 Society Road

#2 - 3:52 PM - LAUREL HILL DR & LAUREL HILL DR S

#3 - 3:53 PM - NORTH LEDGE ROCK RD (Cul-De-Sac)

#4 - 3:55 PM - 32 LAUREL HILL DR

#5 - 3:55 PM - FLANDERS RD & DAMON HEIGHTS RD

#6 - 3:58 PM - 223 FLANDERS RD

#7 - 4:00 PM - KING ARTHUR DRIDeerfieId/Woodbridge Condos

#8 - 4:03 PM - 269 FLANDERS RD

#9 - 4:04 PM - 170 FLANDERS RD/Midway Plaza

#10 - 4:05 PM - 140 FLANDERS RD

#11 - 4:06 PM - 112 FLANDERS RD

#12 - 4:08 PM - 67 SLEEPY HOLLOW RD

#13 - 4:09 PM - 18 STONE CLIFF DR

#14 - 4:11 PM - S LEDGE ROCK RD & LAUREL HILL DR S

#15 - 4:12 PM - S RIDGE RD (LOWER) & GREENCLIFF DR

#16 - 4:14 PM - 74 SLEEPY HOLLOW RD

#17 - 4:16 PM - FLANDERS RD & OAK HILL DR



Run — Lillie B. Haynes Morning Bus 12

#1 - 8:24 AM - 97 W MAIN ST/Pondcliff Condos

#2 - 8:24 AM - 103 W MAIN ST

#3 - 8:25 AM - W MAIN ST & RATHBUN RD

#4 - 8:26 AM - 161 W MAIN STIBaIIestrini's

#5 - 8:26 AM - 175 W MAIN ST

#6 - 8:28 AM - W MAIN ST & CHADWICK PL

#7 - 8:30 AM - 15 FREEDOM WAY/Sea Spray Condos

#8 - 8:33 AM - W MAIN ST & DOUGLAS AVE

#9 - 8:40 AM - 177 N BRIDE BROOK RD

#10 - 8:40 AM - 179 N BRIDE BROOK RD

#11 - 8:42 AM - COACH DR & PADDOCK RD

#12 - 8:43 AM - GROOMS WAY & W SOCIETY RD

#13 - 8:44 AM - 21 HARVEST GLEN

#14 - 8:50 AM - Lillie B. Haynes / 29 Society Road



Run — Lillie B. Haynes Afternoon Bus 12

#1 - 3:45 PM - Lillie B. Haynes l 29 Society Road

#2 - 3:54 PM - 97 W MAIN STIPondcIiff Condos

#3 - 3:55 PM - 103 W MAIN ST

#4 - 3:55 PM - W MAIN ST & RATHBUN RD

#5 - 3:56 PM - 161 W MAIN STIBaIIestrini's

#6 - 3:57 PM - 175 W MAIN ST

#7 - 3:58 PM - W MAIN ST & CHADWICK PL

#8 - 4:01 PM - 15 FREEDOM WAY/Sea Spray Condos

#9 - 4:04 PM - W MAIN ST & DOUGLAS AVE

#10 - 4:12 PM - 177 N BRIDE BROOK RD

#11 - 4:13 PM - 179 N BRIDE BROOK RD

#12 - 4:14 PM - COACH DR & PADDOCK RD

#13 - 4:15 PM - GROOMS WAY & W SOCIETY RD

#14 - 4:16 PM - 21 HARVEST GLEN



Run — Lillie B. Haynes Morning Bus 14

#1 - 8:20 AM - ROXBURY RD & KEVIN RD

#2 - 8:21 AM - 55 ROXBURY RD I 56 ROXBURY RD

#3 - 8:22 AM - 63 ROXBURY RD

#4 - 8:23 AM - WOODLAND RD & ANCHORAGE RD

#5 - 8:26 AM - ECHO RD & RIVERVIEW RD

#6 - 8:27 AM - 40 RIVERVIEW RD

#7 - 8:28 AM - 10 RIVERVIEW RD

#8 - 8:29 AM - 149 ROXBURY RD

#9 - 8:30 AM - ROXBURY RD & COREY LN

#10 - 8:30 AM —1 COREY LN

#11 - 8:31 AM - COREY LN & PATRICK PL

#12 - 8:32 AM - PATRICK PL & ROXBURY CT

#13 - 8:33 AM - 50 ROXBURY CT

#14 - 8:34 AM - S COBBLERS CT & COREY LN

#15 - 8:35 AM - 76 COREY LNICondo Complex

#16 - 8:36 AM - 256 ROXBURY RD

#17 - 8:37 AM - 236 ROXBURY RD

#18 - 8:37 AM - 232 ROXBURY RD

#19 - 8:38 AM - 200 ROXBURY RD

r ‘WJKVL’JZxL/ma’m.‘ 16¢. '12x v» wigarwnwrsguzwugm - ‘7 a: 1



#20 - 8:39 AM - 194 ROXBURY RD

#21 - 8:39 AM - 168 ROXBURY RD

#22 - 8:40 AM - 152 ROXBURY RD

#23 - 8:40 AM - 140 ROXBURY RD

#24 - 8:41 AM - CARRIAGE HILL DR & SURREY LN

#25 - 8:43 AM - LANTERN LN & CARRIAGE HILL DR

#26 - 8:45 AM - CARRIAGE HILL DR & JOHNNY CAKE RD

#27 - 8:48 AM - 91 RIVERVIEW RD.ICHURCHWOOD CONDO

#28 - 8:50 AM - Lillie B. Haynes I 29 Society Road



Run — Lillie B. Haynes Afternoon Bus 14

#1 - 3:45 PM - Lillie B. Haynes / 29 Society Road

#2 - 3:52 PM - ROXBURY RD & KEVIN RD

#3 - 3:53 PM - 55 ROXBURY RD / 56 ROXBURY RD

#4 - 3:54 PM - 63 ROXBURY RD

#5 - 3:56 PM - WOODLAND RD & ANCHORAGE RD

#6 - 3:58 PM - ECHO RD & RIVERVIEW RD

#7 - 3:59 PM - 40 RIVERVIEW RD

#8 — 4:00 PM - 10 RIVERVIEW RD

#9 - 4:01 PM - 149 ROXBURY RD

#10 - 4:02 PM —1 COREY LN

#11 - 4:03 PM - COREY LN & PATRICK PL

#12 - 4:04 PM - PATRICK PL & ROXBURY CT

#13 - 4:05 PM - 50 ROXBURY CT

#14 - 4:06 PM - S COBBLERS CT & COREY LN

#15 - 4:07 PM - 76 COREY LNICondo Complex

#16 - 4:08 PM - 256 ROXBURY RD

#17 - 4:09 PM - 232 ROXBURY RD

#18 - 4:10 PM - 200 ROXBURY RD

#19 - 4:10 PM - 194 ROXBURY RD



#20 - 4:11 PM - 168 ROXBURY RD

#21 - 4:12 PM - 152 ROXBURY RD

#22 - 4:12 PM - 140 ROXBURY RD

#23 - 4:13 PM - CARRIAGE HILL DR & SURREY LN

#24 - 4:15 PM - LANTERN LN 8: CARRIAGE HILL DR

#25 - 4:16 PM - JOHNNY CAKE RD & CARRIAGE HILL DR

#26 - 4:20 PM - 91 RIVERVIEW RD.ICHURCHWOOD CONDO


